BALANCED FULL SPECTRUM SERIES
FOR THE GRAPHIC ARTS & PRINT INDUSTRY
WHERE COLOR IS CRITICAL!
LED PRODUCT CATALOG 2016
    LED PRODUCT CATALOG
         Promolux
    Balanced Full
  Spectrum LED

Number
(European)
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Replaces
Fluorescent
(American)
Replaces
Fluorescent
(European)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft   T8P-PL-24C* T8P-PL-600C* 8 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 L18 T8 644 78 Premium White
3ft   T8P-PL-36C* T8P-PL-900C* 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 L30 T8 1140 78 Premium White
4ft   T8P-PL-48C* T8P-PL-1200C* 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 L36 T8 1500 83 Premium White
5ft T8P-PL-60C T8P-PL-1500C 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 L58 T8 1880 95 Premium White
3ft T8P-PL-36S T8P-PL-900S 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 L30 T8 684 97 Premium White
4ft T8P-PL-48S T8P-PL-1200S 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 L36 T8 900 100 Premium White
5ft T8P-PL-60S T8P-PL-1500S 11 Shelf 1500 60 F40 T8 L58 T8 1128 102 Premium White
G13 Bi-Pin Rotatable & Locking End-Caps
Plug-n-Play (no wiring changes)
Replaces T8 Fluorescent Tubes
Double End Power Input (Polar) - Plug-N-Play

Driver:
Flexible
strip led
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information. 5
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
* Also available in Platinum color by changing PW to PL in Model Number
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft SB-PW-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78 Premium White
2ft SB-PW-22C 11 Canopy 549 22 860 78 Premium White
3ft SB-PW-34C 16 Canopy 849 34 1300 81 Premium White
4ft SB-PW-46C 22 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82 Premium White
5ft SB-PW-58C 28 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80 Premium White
3ft SB-PW-34S 11 Shelf 849 34 1080 98 Premium White
4ft SB-PW-46S 14 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94 Premium White
IP65
CRI: > 80
Power Factor: > 0.9
Rated Life: 50 000 hrs

Driver:
slimlinE
BAR LED
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.6
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
* Also available in Platinum color by changing PW to PL in Model Number
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft SW-PW-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78 Premium White
2ft SW-PW-22C 11 Canopy 549 22 860 78 Premium White
3ft SW-PW-34C 16 Canopy 849 34 1300 81 Premium White
4ft SW-PW-46C 22 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82 Premium White
5ft SW-PW-58C 28 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80 Premium White
3ft SW-PW-34S 11 Shelf 849 34 1080 98 Premium White
4ft SW-PW-46S 14 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94 Premium White
IP44
CRI: > 80
Power Factor: > 0.9
Rated Life: 50 000 hrs

slimlinE
wedge LED
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information. 7
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
18” T8-PW-18C 7 Canopy 450 18 F15 T8 580 83 Premium White
2ft T8-PW-24C 9 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 644 72 Premium White
3ft T8-PW-36C 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 1140 78 Premium White
4ft T8-PW-48C 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 1500 83 Premium White
5ft T8-PW-60C 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 1880 95 Premium White
3ft T8-PW-36S 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 684 97 Premium White
4ft T8-PW-48S 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 900 100 Premium White
* Also available in Platinum color by changing PW to PL in Model Number
G13 Bi-Pin Rotating & Locking End-Caps
External Power Supply (External Driver)
IP55

Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.8
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
v
* Also available in Platinum color by changing PW to PL in Model Number
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft T5-PW-10C 7 Canopy 305 10 F8 T5 580 83 Premium White
2ft T5-PW-22C 8 Canopy 549 22 F14 T5 644 80 Premium White
3ft T5-PW-34C 10 Canopy 849 34 F21 T5 1140 114 Premium White
4ft T5-PW-46C 15 Canopy 1149 46 F28 T5 1500 100 Premium White
5ft T5-PW-58C 20 Canopy 1449 58 F35 T5 1880 94 Premium White
3ft T5-PW-34S 5 Shelf 849 34 F21 T5 550 110 Premium White
4ft T5-PW-46S 8 Shelf 1149 46 F28 T5 850 94 Premium White
G5 Bi-Pin End-Caps
External Power Supply (External Driver)
IP55
Replaces T5 Fluorescent Tubes

Driver:
t5 retrofit
led
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information. 9
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
* Also available in Platinum color by changing PW to PL in Model Number
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length
(mm)
Length
(in)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft LS-PW-10C 7 Canopy 254 10 580 83 Premium White
2ft LS-PW-22C 8 Canopy 549 22 644 80 Premium White
3ft LS-PW-34C 10 Canopy 849 34 1140 114 Premium White
4ft LS-PW-46C 15 Canopy 1149 46 1500 100 Premium White
5ft LS-PW-58C 20 Canopy 1449 58 1880 94 Premium White
3ft LS-PW-34S 5 Shelf 849 34 550 110 Premium White
4ft LS-PW-46S 8 Shelf 1149 46 850 94 Premium White
For New Equipment or Retrofit
IP65
Single End Power Input with Wire Lead
180° Beam Angle - Rotatable 360°